Bella 2%

Cheeza Deli

AND BOUTIQUE WINE SHOP
1659 Classic Red
1659 Founders Selection Red
1659 Rose
1659 Sauvignon Blanc
Allesverloren Fine Old Vintage
Alto Rouge
Alvi's Drfit Brut Rose
AlLvi's Drift Brut Blanc De Blanc
Alvi's Drift Brut Cap Classique
Alvi's Drift Chenin Blanc Signature Box
Alvis Drift Signature Cabernet Sauvignon
Alvi's Drift Signature Chardonnay
Alvi's Drift Signature Merlot
Alvi's Drift Signature Pinotage
Alvis Drift Signature Sauvignon Blanc
Alvi's Drift Signature Shiraz
Alvi's Drift SignatureChenin Blanc
Apogee Reserve Red
Baba Yetu Cabernet Shiraz
Baba Yetu Chenin Blanc
Baba Yetu Shiraz Rose
Bellavue Cinsaut
Bellavue Malbec
Bellevue Atticus
Bellevue Chenin Blanc
Bellevue Pinotage
Bellevue Sauvignon Blanc
Bellevue Shiraz
Beyerskloof Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot
Beyerskloof Chenin Blanc Pinotage
Beyerskloof Pinotage
Beyerskloof Pinotage Reserve
Beyerskloof Pinotage Rose
Beyerskloof Synergy Cape Blend
Black Diamonds 6 Bottle Gift Set
Bob's Your Uncle Head over Heels Cabernet
Sauvignon Merlot
Bob's Your Uncle Once in a Blue Moon Merlot
Bob's Your Uncle Sauvignon Blanc
Bob's Your Uncle The Fat Cat Chenin Blanc

R60.00
R81.00
R60.00
R60.00
R175.00
R133.00
R140.00
R140.00
R215.00
R460.00
R98.00
R87.00
R98.00
R98.00
R87.00
R98.00
R87.00
R305
R107.00
R107.00
R107.00
R118.00
R150.00
R157.00
R103.00
R150.00
R107.00
R107.00
R118.00
R118.00
R118.00
R205.00
R118.00
R146.00
R500

R70.00
R70.00
R64.00
R64.00

Bella Cheeza Wine Shop
PRICE LIST
Orders: 060 656 5412



Boekenhoutskloof The Chocolate Block
Bon Courage Blush Vin Doux

Bon Courage Gooseberry Bush Sauvignon Blanc
Bon Courage Mulberry Bush

Bon Courage Red Muskadel

Bon Courage White Muscadel

Boschendal Blanc de Noir

Boschendal Nicolas

Bottega Rose Gold Moscato

Brink Barrel Fermented Chardonnay

Brink Chenin Blanc

Brink Louisa MCC

Brink Louisa Red Blend

Brink Merlot

Brink Sauvignon Blanc

Brink Shiraz

Bruce Jack Boer Maak n Plan Breedekloof Chenin
Blanc

Bruce Jack Lifestyle Cabernet Sauvignon 2021
Bruce Jack Lifestyle Chenin Blanc 2023
Bruce Jack Lifestyle Merlot

Bruce Jack Lifestyle Pinotage Malbec 2022
Bruce Jack Lifestyle Sauvignon Blanc 2023
Bruce Jack Lifestyle Sauvignon Blush 2022
Bruce Jack Lifestyle Shiraz

Bruce Jack Reserve Collection Chardonnay
Bruce Jack Reserve Collection Pinotage
Bruce Jack Reserve Collection Sauvignon Blanc
Bruce Jack Reserve Collection Stream Of
Conciousness

Bruce Jack Reserve Collection Viognier
Cape Fyn Bos Bubbly Chardonnay 4pack
Cape Fyn Bos Bubbly Merlot 4 pack

Cape Fyn Bos Bubbly Rose' 4pack

Cape Fynbos Shiraz

Cape Reserve Red

Cathedral Cellar Chardonnay

Cathedral Cellar Triptych

Da Luca Rose Prosecco

D'aria Lovesong Sparkling Pinot Noir Rose
Darling D/A Rose

Darling D/A Sauv Blanc

Darling D/A Shiraz

De Krans Cabernet Sauvignon

De Krans Cape Vintage

De Krans Chenin Blanc

R292.00
R118.00
R103.00
R95
R125.00
R125.00
85

R220
R699.00
R135.00
R103.00
R200.00
R265.00
R135.00
R107.00
R135.00

R291.00
R70.00
R70.00
R70.00
R70.00
R70.00
R70.00
R70.00
R129.00
R129.00
R150.00

R150.00
R150.00
R118.00
R118.00
R118.00
R159
R183.00
R107.00
R205.00
R205.00
R129.00
R85

R85

R85
R96.00
R150.00
R93.00



De Krans Moscato Red

De Krans Moscato Rose

De Krans Moscato White

De Krans Pinotage Rose

De Krans Premium Cape Ruby
Delheim Pinotage Rose

Delheim Sauvignon Blanc

Delheim Shiraz Cabernet Sauvignon
Delheim Wild Ferment Chenin Blanc

Diemersdal Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot

Diemersdal Chardonnay Unwooded
Diemersdal Sauvignon Blanc
Diemersdal Sauvignon Rose

Diemersdal Winter Ferment Sauvignon Blanc

Diemersfontein Carpe Diem Pinotage
Diemersfontein Malbec Reserve
Diemersfontein Pinotage
Diemersfontein Pinotage Prodigy
Diemersfontein Rose
Diemersfontein Sauvignon Blanc
Durbanville Hills Cabernet Sauvignon
Durbanville Hills Chardonnay
Durbanville Hills Chenin Blanc
Durbanville Hills Merlot
Durbanville Hills Merlot Rose
Durbanville Hills Pinotage
Durbanville Hills Sauvignon Blanc
Ernie Els Big Easy Red Blend

Ernie Els Cabernet Sauvignon
Ernie Els Cabernet Sauvignon Rose
Ernie Els Chenin Blanc

Fairview Shiraz

Fairview The Goatfather
Fairview's Goats Do Roam Red Blend
Fat Bastard Chardonnay

Fat Bastard Merlot

Fat Bastard Sauvignon Blanc

Fat Bastard The Golden Reserve
Flagstone Dark Horse Shiraz
Flagstone Fiona Pinot Noir
Flagstone Pinotage Writers Block
Fleur Du Cap Chardonnay

Fleur Du Cap Chenin Blanc

Fryer's Cove Chenin Blanc

Fryer's Cove Grenache Cinsault
Fryer's Cove Sauvignon Blanc

R93
R93.00
R93.00
R93.00
R114.00
R118.00
R118.00
R118.00
R183.00
R107.00
R107.00
R107.00
R107.00
R205.00
R302
R302.00
R172.00
R107.00
R88.00
R88.00
R96.00
R96.00
R96.00
R96.00
R96.00
R96.00
R96.00
R211.00
R146.00
R124.00
R124.00
R161.00
R125.00
R96.00
R118.00
R161.00
R118.00
R161.00
R431.00
R200.00
R431.00
R107.00
R107.00
R172.00
R172.00
R172.00



Glen Carlou Chardonnay
Glen Carlou Merlot

Glen Carlou Petite Classique Malbec/Merlot Blend

Graca Rose
Graca White
Guardian Peak Merlot

Hartenberg Chardonnay Wooded
Haute Cabriere Chardonnay Pinot Noir
Haute Cabriere Pinot Noir Rose
Hermanuspietersfontein Arnoldus

Hermanuspietersfontein Bloos

Hermanuspietersfontein Kaalvoet Meisie
Hermanuspietersfontein Kat met die Houtbeen
Hermanuspietersfontein Kleinboet
Hermanuspietersfontein Posmeester
Hermanuspietersfontein Skoonma
Hermanuspietersfontein Swartskaap

jakkalsvlei Chenin Blanc
Jakkalsvlei Hanepoort
Jakkalsvlei Merlot
Jakkalsvlei Moscato Red
Jakkalsvlei Mount Cuvee
Jakkalsvlei Muscadel
Jakkalsvlei Pink Moscato
Jakkalsvlei Pinotage
Jakkalsvlei Pinotage Rose
Jakkalsvlei River Cuvee
Jakkalsvlei Sauvignon Blanc
Jakkalsvlei White Moscato
JC Le Roux La Chanson

JC Le Roux Le Domaine
Kaapzicht Bottelary Hills
Kaapzicht Chenin Blanc
Kaapzicht Grappa
Kaapzicht Red

Kaapzicht Rooiland Pinotage
Kaapzicht Rose

Kaapzicht Sauv Blanc
Kanonkop Kadette

Kanu Keystone

Kanu Merlot

Kanu Pinotage

Kanu SauvBlanc

Kanu Shiraz

Klein Hoek Kloof Jupiter
Klein Hoek Kloof Merlot Rose

R189.00
R189.00
R135.00
R64.00
R64.00
R118.00
R200.00
R129.00
R107.00
R625
R125.00
R140.00
R210.00
R240
R140.00
R255
R395
R118.00
R120
R130
R96.00
R220
R135
R96.00
R130
R118.00
R118.00
R118.00
R96.00
R107.00
R107.00
R170
R115
R165
R115
R225
R115
R115
R140.00
R189.00
R141.00
R254.00
R114.00
R183.00
R378.00
R124.00



Klein Hoek Kloof Sauvignon Blanc
Klein Hoek Kloof Shiraz

Klein Hoek Kloof Taigh Merlot
Kleinhoek Kloof Imara
Koelenberg Chardonnay
Koelenberg Pinotage
Koelenbosch Late Harvest
Koelenbosch Pinorto

Krone Borealis Cuvee Brut
Krone Night Nectar

Krone Night Nectar Rose

Krone Rose Brut

KWV Bonne Esperance Dry Red
KWV Bonne Esperance Dry White
KWV Classic Chardonnay

KWV Classic Chenin Blanc

KWV Classic Merlot

KWV Classic Pinotage

KWV Classic Rose

KWV Classic Shiraz

La Motte Millennium

La Motte Pierneef Syah Viognier
La Motte Sauvignon Blanc

La Motte Syrah 2018

La Vierge Anthelia

La Vierge Apogee Pinot Noir

La Vierge Jezzebelle

La Vierge Noir Pinot Noir

La Vierge Nymphomane

La Vierge Original Sin

La Vierge The Affair

Laborie Cabernet Sauvignon
Laborie Cap Classique Brut
Laborie Cap Classique Le Grand Nectar
Laborie Chenin Blanc

Laborie Merlot

Laborie Merlot Cabernet Sauvignon
Laborie Rose

Laborie Sauvignon Blanc

Laborie Shiraz

Landskroon Blanc De Noir
Landskroon Cinsaut

Landskroon Merlot

Landskroon Sauvignon Blanc

Le Lude Brut Rose MCC CASE
Leather wine bag

R162.00
R200.00
R200.00
R340.00
R90.00
R110.00
R205.00
R195.00
R232.00
R232.00
R232.00
R232.00
R215.00
R215.00
R85.00
R85.00
R95.00
R95.00
R85.00
R95.00
R129.00
R345.00
R114.00
R215.00
R183.00
R308.00
R199
R323.00
R194.00
R151.00
R204.00
R100.00
R194.00
R194.00
R82.00
R100.00
R100.00
R100.00
R82.00
R100.00
R92.00
R98.00
R135.00
R103.00
R2,900.00
R230.00



Leopards Leap Cabernet Sauvignon

Leopards Leap Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot
Leopards Leap Chardonnay

Leopard's Leap Chardonney Pinot Nior
Leopard's Leap Chenin Blanc

Leopards Leap Merlot

Leopard's Leap Natura Red

Leopard's Leap Natura White

Leopards Leap Pinotage 2021

Leopard's Leap SauvBlanc

Leopards Leap Sparkling Chardonnay Pinot Noir
Leopard's Leap Sparkling Cuvee Brut
Meerlust Chardonnay

Meerlust Red

Meerlust Rubicon

Montpellier Olive Qil

Montpellier Shiraz

Montpellier Spyseniersberg

Muldersbosch Steen Op Hout Chenin Blanc
Nederburg Baronne

Nederburg Cabernet Sauvignon

Nederburg Chardonnay

Nederburg Double Barrel Reserve Red
Nederburg Merlot

Nederburg Pinotage

Nederburg Sauvignon Blanc

Nederburg Shiraz

Neil Ellis West Coast Sauvignon Blanc

Neil Ellis Wildflower Rose

Nitida Caligraphy

Nitida Riesling

Nitida Semillon

Pandoras Box Gooseberry Sauvignon Blanc
Pandora's Box High Tea Chardonnay Pinot Noir
Pandoras Box Lock 1855

Pandoras Box Professors Pinotage

Pandoras Box The Bell Pepper Cabernet Sauvignon
Pandoras Box The Blackbird Merlot

Pandoras Box The Persian Connection Shiraz
Pandora's Box The Wheat Fields Chenin Blanc
Pandorass The Wheat Fields Chenin Blanc Box
Peter Falke Blanc De Noir 2019

Pierre Jourdan Brut

Pierre Jourdan Tranquille

Pierre Jourdan Tranquille Sparkle

Plaisir Brut Cap Classique

R92.00
R92.00
R81.00
R81.00
R81.00
R92.00
R90.00
R90.00
R92.00
R81.00
R135.00
R135.00
R375
R259.00
R570.00
R172.00
R334.00
R168.00
R118.00
R92.00
R125.00
R96.00
R135.00
R125.00
R125.00
R96.00
R125.00
R109.00
R109.00
R265.00
R150.00
R157.00
R60.00
R60.00
R60.00
R60.00
R60.00
R60.00
R60.00
R60.00
R310.00
R179.00
R194.00
R90.00
R140.00
R259.00



Plaisir Brut Rose Cap Classique
Pongracz Brut

Pongracz Nobile Nectar

Pongracz Rose Brutq

Red or Natural Gift Bag
Ridgeback Merlot

Ridgeback Shiraz

Robertsons Light Chenin Blanc
Robertsons Light Merlot
Robertsons Light Pinotage Rose
Robertsons Light Sauvignon Blanc
Robertsons Merlot

Robertsons Natural Sweet Red
Robertsons Natural Sweet Rose
Robertsons Natural Sweet White
Robertsons Piniotage

Robertsons Ruby Cabernet
Robetsons Chardonnay
Robetsons Sauvignon Blanc
Roodeberg Black

Roodeberg Red Blend

Runner Duck Red Blend

Runner Duck Sauv Blanc

Rupert and Rothschild Classique
Rust En Vrede Syrah

Rustenburg Stellenbosch Chardonnay
Rustenburg Stellenbosch Malbec
Rustenburg Stellenbosch Merlot
Rustenburg Stellenbosch Sauvignon Blanc
Saronsberg Brut

Saronsberg Earth In Motion Chenin Blanc
Saronsberg Provenance Shiraz
Saronsberg Sauvignon Blanc
Saronsberg Seismic

Saronsberg Shiraz

Saronsberg Shiraz Rose

Spier 250ml Merlot - 3 pack

Spier 250ml Sauv Blanc - 3 pack
Spier Seaward Cabernet Sauvignon
Spier Seaward Chardonnay

Spier Seaward Sauvignon Blanc
Spier Seaward Shiraz

Spier Signature Merlot

Spier Signature Pinotage

Spier Signature Sauvignon Blanc
Springfield Sauv Blanc

R259.00
R204.00
R204.00
R204.00
R49.00
R243.00
R243.00
R75.00
R86.00
R75.00
R75.00
R89.00
R68.00
R68.00
R68.00
R89.00
R75.00
R75.00
R75.00
R200.00
R125.00
R95

R95
R237.00
R420.00
R227.00
R148.00
R148.00
R139.00
R237.00
R97.00
R140.00
R125.00
R204.00
R377.00
R97.00
R110
R110
R147.00
R147.00
R147.00
R147.00
R104.00
R104.00
R89.00
R165



Stellenbosch Gold Coffee Pinotage
Stettyn Cab Sauv

Stettyn Char/Pinot N

Stettyn Chenin Blanc

Stettyn Merlot

Stettyn Stone Red Box of 6
Stettyn Stone White Box of 6

The Goose Cabernet Sauvignon
The Goose Chardonnay

The Goose Sauvignon Blanc 2023
The Goose Shiraz

Truter Agaat Christina

Truter Agaat John David

Truter Cape Fern Sauvignon Blanc
Truter Cape Fern Shiraz

Truter Taste Chenin Blanc

Truter Taste Rose

Truter Taste Sauvignon Blanc
Truter Taste Shiraz Cabernet Sauvignon
Vergenoegd Cab Sauv
Vergenoegd Cape Tawny
Vergenoegd Merlot

Warwick The First Lady Cabernet Sauvignon
Warwick The First Lady Pintoage
Warwick Three Cape Ladies
WildeKrans Deep Purple
Wolftrap Red

Wolftrap Rose

Wolftrap White

Wolvenhoek Cabernet Sauvignon
Wolvenhoek Impisi Old Wine Chenin
Wolvenhoek Shiraz

Wolvenhoek Takaya

Wolvenhoek The Emerald Hill
Woven wine holder

Zonnebloem Cabernet Sauvignon
Zonnebloem Chardonnay
Zonnebloem Sauvignon Blanc
Zorgvliet Cabernet Franc
Zorgvliet Cabernet Sauvignon
Zorgvliet Merlot

Zorgvliet Petit Verdot

Zorgvliet Silvermyn Argentum

7.5% DISCOUNT on 6 or more bottles
We can deliver in Pretoria East

R107.00
R105
R99

R99
R105
R450
R450
R150.00
R129.00
R129.00
R150.00
R162.00
R162.00
R103.00
R103.00
R87.00
R87.00
R87.00
R87.00
R245
R165
R195.00
R140.00
R129.00
R215.00
R135.00
R75.00
R75.00
R75.00
R243.00
R243.00
R243.00
R243.00
R146.00
R211.00
R125.00
R100.00
R100.00
R227.00
R227.00
R227.00
R227.00
R265.00



